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Stmt D/T

Storage Information (Final)

 Adjusted Beginning Balance:  
PPA Quantity :   

Previous Month Ending Balance: 

Ending Storage Balance:

-8,960,004
0

-4,848,107
-8,960,004 (+) Due SSCGP 

(-) Due Customer

Storage Rate Schedule: 

Location Zone: 

Max Stor Cap (MSQ):Service Requester Contract: 
Max AD W/D Qty (MDWQ):

16,295,829
493,813

Market
TSS
TS27237

Quantity

Svc Req Name: Spire Missouri West
Svc Req Prop: 7831
Svc Req: 006967798

Rpt Type Desc: 
Beg Date / Time: 
            

9:00 AM2/1/2021
2/28/2021

Activity
Contact Name/Phone:   Derek Hibbs - (270) 852-4573
Contact Email Address:   derek.hibbs@southernstar.comEnd Date / Time: 

            
9:00 AM

Day

TT Desc
Storage
Injection

TT Desc
Authorized 

Withdrawal Overrun

TT Desc
Authorized

 Injection Overrun
Ending Storage 

Balance

TT Desc
Storage Inventory  

Transfer

TT Desc
Storage

Withdrawal
MSQ

 Overrun Fuel Qty

TT Desc
Inventory
Addition

0 0 191,184 00 0 0 01 -8,768,820
0 0 151,346 00 0 0 02 -8,617,474

3,947 128 0 00 0 0 03 -8,621,293
0 0 181,567 00 0 0 04 -8,439,726
0 0 155,691 00 0 0 05 -8,284,035
0 0 224,584 00 0 0 06 -8,059,451
0 0 321,564 00 0 0 07 -7,737,887
0 0 346,791 00 0 0 08 -7,391,096
0 0 308,754 00 0 0 09 -7,082,342
0 0 297,056 00 0 0 010 -6,785,286
0 0 293,066 00 0 0 011 -6,492,220
0 0 332,389 00 0 0 012 -6,159,831
0 0 322,955 00 0 0 013 -5,836,876
0 0 399,557 00 0 0 014 -5,437,319
0 0 408,767 500,0000 0 0 015 -4,528,552
0 0 322,852 00 0 0 016 -4,205,700
0 0 272,443 00 0 0 017 -3,933,257
0 0 199,278 00 0 0 018 -3,733,979
0 0 41,298 00 0 0 019 -3,692,681

11,140 361 0 00 0 0 020 -3,703,460
0 0 16,365 00 0 0 021 -3,687,095

140,145 4,541 0 00 0 17,926 022 -3,822,699
216,401 7,011 0 00 0 94,182 023 -4,032,089
105,658 3,423 0 00 0 0 024 -4,134,324

65,046 2,107 0 00 0 0 025 -4,197,263
130,226 4,219 0 00 0 8,007 026 -4,323,270
263,824 8,548 0 00 0 141,605 027 -4,578,546
278,587 9,026 0 00 0 156,368 028 -4,848,107

1,214,974Totals : 39,364 4,787,507 500,0000 0 418,088 0-161,134,678

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Agent Svc Req Prop= 7831; Svc Req Prop= 7831; Flow Date = 2/28/21; Report Type= Activity; Contract Type = All

SYMMETRY 
DR 75 SSC

SCHEDULE LSA-25 
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